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4131
4084
4132
4109
4063
4083
4061
4065
4085
4128
4139
4080
4135
4103
4053
4075
4136
4101

Name

2TEPTIOY AEYTEPHX
MAMNANTQONIOY ANAZTAZIA
2KAATZA BAZIAIKH
BPAXAAH KAAAIOTH
KONTOZXZ KOZMAX
MATTANTQNIOY APTYPQ
HAIA BYPQNA

KONTOY ®©QTEINH
MATTANTQNIOY AHMHTPIOXZ
XOZANAPH MAPTIN
TOZKA MAPIOZ

MMOAAA ZTEDPANIA
MOYPIKH ANNA
XPHZTIAH MANATIQTA
FEQPTIOY GEODINOZ
MEPTYPHZXZ INQPIroz
MEPTYPHZ AGANAZIOZ
XAPMITH IQANNA

Gender Club

M

F MAZEIAQN AYAIMQN
F

F

M

F MOZEIAQN AYAIMQON
F

F

M MOZEIAQN AIAYMQN
M

M

F

F

F

M ANE=APTHTOZX

M

M

F

02:13,7
02:19,5
02:24,5
02:29,7
02:38,8
02:40,7
02:56,3
02:57,5
03:05,0
03:08,3
03:10,2
03:13,2
03:18,1
03:18,8
03:21,6
03:38,3
03:39,3
05:18,1

GunTime ChipTime

02:13,7
02:19,5
02:23,7
02:27,1
02:37,1
02:38,5
02:53,8
02:55,5
03:02,3
03:06,3
03:07,8
03:13,2
03:18,1
03:16,0
03:19,1
03:38,3
03:39,3
05:16,2

pacel/k

3:42:00
3:52:00
4:00:00
4:09:00
4:24:00
4:27:00
4:53:00
4:55:00
5:08:00
5:13:00
5:17:00
5:22:00
5:30:00
5:31:00
5:36:00
6:03:00
6:05
8:50



